S731RS3-SBB / Galaxy Blue
S731RS3-ARB / Cherry Red

m  Maximum user weight 260lbs.

m  Maximum speed 4 mph.

m Drive range up to 12 miles.

m 3 wheel design for easy maneuverability.

m Disassembles into five pieces for easy transportation.
m  Weight of heaviest piece - 32 Ibs.

m Headlight to help visibility.

m Convenient storage pocket.
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SPECIFICATIONS

Product #

Weight Capacity
Range

Seat Width

Seat Depth
Backrest Height
Overall Length
Overall Width
Overall Height
Turning Radius
Ground Clearance
Total Weight
Weight of Heaviest Piece
Max Speed
Basket Size
Motor

Battery Size (2 required)
Charger

Gradient

Front Wheel (s)
Rear Wheels

HCPCS Code

Standard Colors

4245 Evans Ave., Fort Myers, FL 33901
W www.meritsusa.com E sales@meritsusa.COM

S731RS3
260 Ibs.

up to 12 mi.
18"

18"

14.5" from seat
40.5"

25.5"

36.6"

47"

22"

103 Ibs.

32 Ibs.

4 mph
12.5wx10hx6d
24V 180W
12V/12AH
29V2AH
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Cherry Red and
Galaxy Blue
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